Sr Questions Answers Choice
A. franchise
1 Nowadays' when most ambitious boys want to go to college, the pressure is a B. forensic
very serious one C. financial
D. facial

10

1"

12

13

14

15

| was faced with ............ of either evicting the books or else taking rooms elsewhere for
myself.

There were the continual visits of old boys.

Abd-al-Rehman | was a young man.

A number of problems have plagued Asian countries.

My schools fellows who had won prizes and
common English

had to come down again to

The fragments of the sun began around the sun.

The immense number of failures can be avoided:

They were sitting ............. the dinning table.

On the day of his arrival, he discovered that there was a.......... du to leave for El Golea.
Lister used freely.

He said, "During my.........ccceeenee the Nile has not been in flood for seven years."

As a, result people on longer fear black cats, broken mirrors and the number

El-Golea, a

miles on, was reached without further mishap

In the past city streets were full of garbage.
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A. automative

B. All together
. Alternative
. Altogether

. Non-stoping

. Fresh

. Constant or regular
Daily

Smart

. Active

. Striking
Tall

Confused

Pained and troubled
Offended

Horrified

distortion
devastation
dejection
distinction

Travelling
Circulating
Speeding
Driving

surprising
unexpected
rising

great

at

on
over
above

Aeroplane
Train
Truck
Boat

Poisons

Strong acids
Germ-killing medicines
air cleansers

Reign
Reln
Ruin
Rain

12
13
14
15

50

100
200
300

Animals
Birds

C. Rubbish
D. Parties



16

17

18

19

20

"No,not form Pinkertonn's," | sad seeming to imply that | came from a rival agency.

We cannot imagine the stretches of time:

The pedestrian pass by me without looking at me.

The_occidental countries launched a warm hug to China.

Sometimes, Katherine persuaded him completely.
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. Say
Stress
Suggest

Distances
Limits
Areas

Runner
Tourist

Passerby

Northern
Southern
Eastern

Impressed
Influeced
Affected



